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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NGR BABATOPE Toluwani 2007 R F 1.9999 0 yes

NWOOKOCHA Chizoro 2007 R F 1.9999 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RSA GHABRIAL Sarah GA TUKS Pretoria 2007 R F 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SEN DJIBA Safietou 2007 R F 1.9999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

3 Nations, 4 Participants (4 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 NGR NWOOKOCHA Chizoro F yes

T 9 000 SEN DJIBA Safietou F yes

T 9 000 RSA GHABRIAL Sarah GA TUKS Pretoria F yes

T 9 000 NGR BABATOPE Toluwani F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 4 Participants

1 First Round
27.02. 14:00

4 Participants
1 Poules 4 Poule size

4 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
27.02. 14:30

Table of 4

4 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T4 27.02. 14:30

Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First Round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 4

HASHIM Aya, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GHABRIAL Sarah RSA TUKS Pretoria 1 V V V 3 15 7 1.000 8 1.
BABATOPE Toluwani NGR 2 2 3 1 0 6 15 0.000 -9 4.
DJIBA Safietou SEN 3 2 V V 2 12 12 0.667 0 2.
NWOOKOCHA Chizoro NGR 4 3 V 4 1 12 11 0.333 1 3.
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First Round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA GHABRIAL Sarah TUKS Pretoria 3 3 15 7 1.000 8 Q

2 SEN DJIBA Safietou 2 3 12 12 0.667 0 Q

3 NGR NWOOKOCHA Chizoro 1 3 12 11 0.333 1 Q

4 NGR BABATOPE Toluwani 0 3 6 15 0.000 -9 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RSA GHABRIAL Sarah GA TUKS Pretoria 3 3 15 7 1.000 8

2 SEN DJIBA Safietou 2 3 12 12 0.667 0

3 NGR NWOOKOCHA Chizoro 1 3 12 11 0.333 1

4 NGR BABATOPE Toluwani 0 3 6 15 0.000 -9
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I | Semi-Final K | Final    
  Piste 4 Sun 14:30

1
GHABRIAL Sarah
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA   V

4 BABATOPE Toluwani NGR   4

  R: ABUSHKEWA Ehab (LBA)

  Piste 4 Sun 14:40

3 NWOOKOCHA Chizoro NGR   V

2 DJIBA Safietou SEN   14

  R: ABUSHKEWA Ehab (LBA)

Piste 4 Sun 15:00

GHABRIAL Sarah
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA   V

NWOOKOCHA Chizoro (3) NGR   12

R: ABUSHKEWA Ehab (LBA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA GHABRIAL Sarah GA TUKS Pretoria 2007

2 NGR NWOOKOCHA Chizoro 2007

3 SEN DJIBA Safietou 2007

3 NGR BABATOPE Toluwani 2007
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools I K Ref Vid Ass

EGY B HASHIM Aya 1 1 0 0

ESP B B B ACEVEDO Pablo 0 0 0

GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 0 0 0

LBA B ABUSHKEWA Ehab 2 1 3 0 0

RSA B LOMBARD Louise 0 0 0

SEN B B NDIAYE Pape Mamadou 0 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA GHABRIAL Sarah GA TUKS Pretoria 2007

Silver NGR NWOOKOCHA Chizoro 2007

Bronze NGR BABATOPE Toluwani 2007

Bronze SEN DJIBA Safietou 2007


